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Location
PBC_Boardroom

Facilitator
Patricia Montenegro

June 3, 2015

Participant’

Organization

Initials

Erin Lavin Cabonargi

Public Building Commission

Executive Director

312-744-3090

erin.lavin@cityofchicago.org

Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief Operating Officer lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org W/
Paul Spieles Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer paul.spieles@cityofchicago.org
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Construction ray.giderof@gityofchicago.org
Art Del Muro Public Building Commission Managing Architect art.delmuro@cityofchicago.org

Terri Haymaker Public Buiiding Commission Chief Planning Officer terri.haymaker@gcityofchicago.org

Corey McClenahan

Public Building Commission

Design Project Manager

corey.meclenahan@gityofchicago.org

Noelle Cole

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

Eileen Ryan Public Building Commission Director of Risk Management eileen.ryan@cityofchicago.org
o . Deputy Director of Diversity and . :
Charles Kelly Public Building Commission Compliance charles.kelly@cityofchicago.org 4
Jesus Rodriguez Public Building Commission Audit/Risk Analyst jesus.rodriguez2@cityofchicago.org | ;,/ / /

noelle.cole@cityofchicago.org

Karl Robinson

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

karl.robinson@cityofchicago.org

Raven DeVaughn

Public Building Commission

Director of Compliance

raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org

Patricia Montenegro

Public Building Commission

Senior Contracts Manager
(Contract Officer)

patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org

Deeta Bernstein

Public Building Commission

Sustainability Manager

deeta.bernstein@cityofchicago.org

LeeAnn Tomas-Foster

Public Building Commission

Deputy Director for Environment

leeann.tomas-foster@cityofchicago.org

James Jack

Public Building Commission

Director of Code Compliance

james jack@cityofchicago.org
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Ivan Hansen

Public Building Commission

Deputy Director of Infrastructure

ivan.hansen@cityofchicago.org

Tyrone Beecher

Public Building Commission

tyrone.beecher@cityofchicago.org

Matthew McGleam Public Building Commission matthew.meogleam@cityofchicago.org
llyas Lakada Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Legal Affairs llyas.lakada@cityofchicago.org
Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Senior Program Coordinator lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org

Gina Johnson Public Building Commission Program Coordinator gina.johnson@cityofchicago.org

Andy Quathamer Public Building Commission Project Manager andy.quathamer@cityofchicago.org

Loreal Mallett

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator

loreal. mallet@cityofchicago.org

Infrastructure, Inc.

Jennifer Layne Public Building Commission Associate Coordinator jennifer.layne@cityofchicago.org
Brian Zator CPS Construction Manager bdzator@cps.edu B &
Elizabeth Fisk CPS ejfisk@cps.edu
Dawit Hadgu CPS dmhadgu@cps.edu
Agustin Gomez-Leal Wallin/Gomez Architects AOR gomez@wgaltd.com
Alex Kircher Wallin/Gomez Architects AOR kircher@wgalid.com
Mary Jank AMEC Emironment & Enviro Consultant mary.jank@amecfw.com

(e, MEOEARRUN

(20

il

Date Printed: 6/3/2015 9:58:16 AM

19120_03_08_05 MSI_PBC_PXM_2015 Modular Program_Tonti_Pre Bid Sign-In_20150603

i) Redoonha ( coc . oy (M

Page 2 of 4



S TR AeS

PRE-BID CONFERENCE SIGN-IN SHEET

FOR TONTI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL MODULAR
NEwW CONSTRUCTION_C1571

Public Building Commission e Richard J. Daley Center » 50 West Washington, Room 200 « Chicago, lllinois 60602 « Tel: 312-744-3090 o Fax: 312-744-8005

Location Facilitator
June 3, 2015 11:00a.m. PBC_Boardroom Patricia Montenegro

Participant
s, , i GMHAUY L Yrssbonpuas, on | O |

Roih Bosever | Auies Medlow 2ff Wity S WAV \nbsre w e Cbresbuldays, @W/l
LV hors &é_lwq ( ﬁﬁcﬁcuszj TR Mm‘\m/a#w/ Rsst (712)935-525¢ @ch:aewr*j(’ MSn-com | /). u

Organization

4

Date Printed: 6/3/2015 9:58:16 AM
19120_03_08_05 MSI_PBC_PXM_2015 Modular Program_Tonti_Pre Bid Sign-In_20150603 Page 3 of 4




----------

PRE-BID CONFERENCE SIGN-IN SHEET

FOR TONTI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL MODULAR
NEwW CONSTRUCTION_C1571

Public Building Commission e Richard J. Daley Center « 50 West Washington, Room 200 e Chicago, lllinois 60602 e Tel: 312-744-3090 « Fax: 312-744-8005

Location Facilitator

June 3, 2015 11:00a.m. PBC_Boardroom Patricia Montenegro

Participant Organization ‘ i . Initials

[3.£0  ACADRYUE Buring Builders, Inc. PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER |77 2- 24( 64 § Lagwr oty o Ao (@ | uling bl - 6
George Sollitt Construction PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER 7 |
. Company o f
Ko 11 |-\ sro o | OCA Construction, inc. PREQUALIFEDBIDDER  [eRBAL| [Lo 6o e loon Soae 2c Cootio &4

K;(Qa\p\) Xy 5)0\ Paschen Milhouse Joint Venture I PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER [ 772 M2y bz )eﬁ% @ Chpaschea .com
R [ 1
&MAZ HE (ém_,égé .E&&Cée{/_t Mol bonse T/ // V73 -444-3474 |pz; fef @ %Z#@wde:« - Wy

™M . T, Arec T o TR EB 603, \,mm\‘.gmk@ Oz N C .

Date Printed: 6/3/2015 9:58:16 AM

19120_03_08_05 MSI_PBC_PXM_2015 Modular Program_Tonti_Pre Bid Sign-In_20150603 Page 4 of 4



